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Academic Calendar session 2023-24
April | Class 1 to 5% 6" to 8 | 9% to 127
Interaction week between teachers | Best out of waste Best out of waste
& students * lce-cream stick book * Learn how to cover
_ : mark : _ books & note book
May Palm /finger painting Finger puppets to show- | Oral presentation on

(2" week 1°

any story

Earth Day (Poem, story,

strategy (class.
tests)

August
2" term exam

* Cooking without fire

e m—

term exam) * Slogan writing or speech))
| pictures on Earth Day ‘Slogan writing
(Drawing +colouring)
July | Show and tell competition Oral making on Anti- Salad decoration
assessment * Lemon-juice making activity Tobacco Day

* English & Hindi writing
(Calligraphy comp.)

s a—

Rakhi making comp.

Thali & Kalash decoration
* Kite making comp.

ﬂ

Of any five packaged food

items & preservatives -

3 term exam

Collage making

chain making
* spell bee

used in the
. _ | Youth parliament

September English/Hindi story telling comp. * Conch blowing comp. Science quiz

* Shopping in a market within Quiz of Eng. Gr. * Sports Quiz

school-campus for clearing the * Chain spelling * speech or card making

concept of sub. And Addition. on Teachers Day
October * Candle or Diya decoration . Jewelrgf—rom flowers | Rangoli making
Assessment * Dodging table comp. * Card making on ' *Debate on Internet
strategy Deepawali or Rangoli service

haas making . J

November * Making of a family tree * Wall hanging or Wind Quiz on the formula of

Maths

Make your own dye -> Tie
& dye of fabrics by using
natural colours turmeric
coffee powder etc.

|

i Enaa-nting of shlokas
* Scenery making with
shoes

December Vegetable painting
* Origami
P.Ianuar'\} —rSong/ Poem com petition

* Sorting & threading of beads

Cléy ;nof:leling |
* figures with fruits *
vegetable_

* Reciting of Hindi or
| Sanskrit Shlokas
| * Science model making

Making a food pyramid

| * Hindi Debate




*****

...............

HOLIDAYS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

S. No Occasion Date Day

1 Good Friday

2 ld-Ul-Fitr

3 ld-Ul-Zuha

4 Independence Day

5 Raksha Bandhan

6 Janmashatami

7 Gandhi Jayanti

8 Maha Ashthami
Maha Navmi
Dussehra -

9 Karva Chauth*

10  Diwali
Goverdhan Puja
Bhai Dooj

11  Guru Nanak Jayanti

12  Christmas

13  Republic Day

14  Maha Shivaratri

15 Holi

16  Good Friday

Phone :

Friday 07-Apr-23
Saturday  22-Apr-23
Thursday 29-Jun-23
Tuesday 15-Aug-23
Wednesday 30-Aug-23
Thursday 07-Sep-23
Monday 02-Oct-23
Sunday 22-Oct-23
Monday 23-Oct-23
Tuesday 24-Oct-23
Wednesday 01-Nov-23
Sunday 12-Nov-23
Monday 13-Nov-23
Tuesday 14-Nov-23
Monday 27-Nov-23
Monday 25-Dec-23
Friday 26-Jan-24
Friday 08-Mar-24
Monday 25-Mar-24
Friday 29-Mar-24

*Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions.

VACATIONS FOR STUDENTS 2023-24

IMPORTANT DATES/ HOLIDAYS MONTH AND DATE (BOTH DAYS INCLUSIVE) DETAILS

Start Date

Summer Break
~ Diwali Break-

Winter Break

End Date

01-June-23 to 02-July- 2024
11-Nov-23 to 14-Nov-23
30-Dec-23 to 01-jan-2024
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